
Spring 2020 Adjunct Faculty 
Last Name First Name Email Address 

Accounting 

Hoang Chi CHOANG@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Maibaum David DMAIBAUM@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Architecture 

Plickys Mike MPLICKYS@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Raphael Joel JRAPHAEL@MXCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Tuttle Nathan NTUTTLE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Art 

DiOrio Barbara BDIORIO@NWCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Kessler-Quinones Laurel LKESSLER-QUINONES@HCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Business 

Misenti Nicholas NMISENTI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Finance 

Erik-Soussi Sharif SERIK-SOUSSI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Gregory Hannah HGREGORY@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Tillona Steven STILLONA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Biology 

Campbell Stacha SCAMPBELL@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Ettienne-Modeste Kelson KETTIENNE-MODESTE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Kallaba Mukadeze MKALLABA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Kissel Stephen SKISSEL@GWCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Krevolin Adam AKREVOLIN@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Maldonado Hector HMALDONADO@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Marino Robert RMARINO@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Martello Catherine CMARTELLO@NVCC.COMMNET.EDU 

McGinnis Courtney CMCGINNIS@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Peterson Charles CPETERSON@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Ross Margery MROSS@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Rubin Jessica JRUBIN@NWCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Schiano Irio ISCHIANO@NVCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Sharma Sneh SSHARMA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Suppicich Michael MSUPPICICH@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Vats Purva PVATS@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Vigezzi-Kirchhoff Catherine CVIGEZZI-KIRCHHOFF@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

College Success 

Arrington Doris DARRINGTON@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Buchanan Vangella VBUCHANAN@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Castillo Carlos CCASTILLO@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Kriscenski Michael MKRISCENSKI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

LaPenta Arlene ALAPENTA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Rothschild Brandon BROTHSCHILD@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Towler Warren WTOWLER@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Wood Tyesha TWOOD@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

 

 



Computer Aided Drafting 

Tuttle Nathan NTUTTLE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Chemistry 

Banici Monica MBANICI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Dinegar Joseph JDINEGAR@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Ghosh Sonali SGHOSH@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Kissel Stephen SKISSEL@GWCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Scarlett Raynaldo RSCARLETT@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Srivastava Deep Shikha DSRIVASTAVA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Criminal Justice 

Ciolkosz Edwin ECIOLKOSZ@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

LaPenta Arlene ALAPENTA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Communication 

Erik-Soussi Catherine CERIK-SOUSSI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Computers 

Kessler-Quinones Laurel LKESSLER-QUINONES@HCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Clarke Lauren LCLARKE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Jeffers James JJEFFERS@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Construction Management 

Symmes Herbert HSYMMES@TXCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Early Childhood Education 

Gilzene Isalena IGILZENE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Economics 

Raymond Patricia PRAYMOND@MXCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Towler Warren WTOWLER@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

English 

Buda Donald DBUDA@TRCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Carey Alexandra ACAREY@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Cousins Claudia CCOUSINS@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Drapeau Leanne LDRAPEAU@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Eaton Melanie MEATON@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Glaz Ronald RGLAZ@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Humphrey Jeanne JHUMPHREY@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Lane Elizabeth ELANE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Levytska Svitlana SLEVYTSKA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Lombard Rosemary RLOMBARD@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Maraio Rachel RMARAIO@MCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Nerbonne Mary MNERBONNE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Oliver Susan SOLIVER@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Orabona Michelle MORABONA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Ott Erin EOTT@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Petoskey Indira IPETOSKEY@MCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Qutub Asfia AQUTUB@TXCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Reliford Renee RRELIFORD@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Simpson Geraldine GSIMPSON@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

English as a Second Language  

Andersen Scot SANDERSEN@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Cranston Jonathon JCRANSTON@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 



Daly-Doran Maryanne MDALY-DORAN@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Devlin Kyle KDEVLIN@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Genca Maria MGENCA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Landrum Joan JLANDRUM@QVCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Mackie Adam AMACKIE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Makowska-George Halina HMAKOWSKA-GEORGE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Norwood Marsha MNORWOOD@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Math 

Bocharova Natalia NBOCHAROVA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Bruko Suela SBRUKO@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Konjusha Fekrije FKONJUSHA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Londo Androkli ALONDO@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Ruiz Antonio ARUIZ@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Tyrrell Rosemary RTYRRELL@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Medical Assisting 

Gauthier Jill JGAUTHIER@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Petillo June JPETILLO@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Music 

Millan Ulysses UMILLAN@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Spears Yolande YSPEARS@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Nursing 

Anfinson Joanne JANFINSON@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Ashman Diane DASHMAN@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Barbieri Samantha SBARBIERI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Bryant June JBRYANT@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Carroll Shenika SCARROLL@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Casey Nancy NCASEY@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Dodge Meredith MDODGE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Drakes Kimberly KDRAKES@MCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Emanuele Mary Ann MEMANUELE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Gherardi Luanne LGHERARDI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Grabowski Susan SGRABOWSKI@MCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Lapierre Ashley ALAPIERRE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Lowry Lori LLOWRY@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Miller Jacqueline JMILLER2@NVCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Moses Violet VMOSES@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Napoli Jennifer JNAPOLI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Palmieri Rosemarie RPALMIERI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Raczkowski Jamie JRACZKOWSKI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Tarczali Jennifer JTARCZALI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Tu Hsinfen HTU@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Turner Dianne DTURNER@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Urban-Jack Jessica JURBAN-JACK@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Whitehead Kristen KWHITEHEAD@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Wiknik Ashley AWIKNIK@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Philosophy 

Bogle-Assegai Femi FBOGLE-ASSEGAI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Mardon Lynn LMARDON@MCC.COMMNET.EDU 



Physics 

Ajeti Visar VAJETI@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Fissha Solomon SFISSHA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Paramedic 

Goulet Kyle KGOULET@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Perez Moria MPEREZ@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Perez William WPEREZ@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Shelanskas Lisa LSHELANSKAS@ACC.COMMNET.EDU 

Suppicich Michael MSUPPICICH@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Wain Trisha TWAIN@TXCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Psychology 

Amaral Richard RAMARAL@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Harris Arlene AHARRIS@MCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Malaspina Margaret MMALASPINA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Rodriguez Chiedza CRODRIGUEZ1@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Sociology 

Adams-Roberts Sabrina SADAMS-ROBERTS@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Carrasquillo Helena HCARRASQUILLO@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Hicks-Rivera Joel JHICKS-RIVERA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Woods Andrew AWOODS@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Spanish 

Cerpa Armando ACERPA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Juarbe Ivette IJUARBE@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Rojas Shirley SROJAS@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Santamaria Myriam MSANTAMARIA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Zuniga Alina AZUNIGA@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Theater 

Sullivan Bridget BSULLIVAN@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 

Walsh Debra DWALSH@CCC.COMMNET.EDU 
 


